
8619 Westwood Center Dr., Suite 300 99 Park Ave., Suite 1830

Tel: +1 703-790-3434 (Business Hours Only)      Tel: +1 212-697-3434 (Business Hours Only)      

Dept. Name Position Direct E-Mail

Executive

Scott Bergeron Chief Executive Officer +1 703 251 2402 sbergeron@liscr.com

John LeBarton Chief Financial Officer +1 703 251 2401 jleb@liscr.com

Pini Shwartz Executive Vice President +1 703 251 2439 pshwarz@liscr.com

Fadi Elsalameen Senior VP, Government Realtions +1 703 251 2423 felsalameen@liscr.com

Kelly Houghton Client Relationship Coordinator +1 703 564 7711 kelly.houghton@liscr.com

Allison Williams Communications & Research Manager + 1 703 251 2474 allison.williams@liscr.com

Wendy O' Connor Executive Assistant +1 703 251 2406 woconnor@liscr.com

MARITIME OPERATIONS

Capt. David Pascoe Senior VP, Maritime Operations & Standards +1 703 251 2477 marops@liscr.com

Natascha Filbert Maritime Operations Assistant +1 703 251 2440 marops@liscr.com

  CERTIFICATION SERVICES CLC / BCLC / CSR / MSMC / LRIT / Radio

Stephanie Condino Manager +1 703 251 2461 stephanie.condino@liscr.com

Iisha Ali LRIT +1 703 251 2412 vesselcertificates@liscr.com

Brigitte Caboteja CLC / BCLC +1 703 251 2449 vesselcertificates@liscr.com

Khang Le Continuous Synopsis Records (CSR) +1 703 564 7701 vesselcertificates@liscr.com

Daniel Nguyen Minimum Safe Manning Certification (MSMC) +1 703 251 2458 vesselcertificates@liscr.com

Asia Jeter Radio Station Licenses +1 703 564 7702 vesselcertificates@liscr.com
  INVESTIGATIONS Maritime Casualties /Treaty Issues

Michael Davies-Sekle VP, Marine Investigations & General Counsel +1 703 251 2407 investigations@liscr.com

Melissa Mejias Manager +1 703 251 2453 investigations@liscr.com

Sneh Sethi Investigation Assistant +1 703 251 2415 investigations@liscr.com

  PUBLICATIONS

Natascha Filbert Maritime Operations Assistant  +1 703 251 2440 publications@liscr.com

Iisha Ali Publications Assistant +1 703 251 2412 publications@liscr.com

  QUALITY Quality Assurance / ISO Audits

Al Romero Quality Control Manager +1 703 251 2490 qcm@liscr.com

Tanneh Blackett Quality Control Assistant +1 703 251 2410 qcm@liscr.com

  AUDIT & INSPECTION COORDINATION ISPS / ISM / Annual Inspection Scheduling & Coordination

Gustavo Arriens Manager +1 703 251 2456 garriens@liscr.com

Jennifer Wiley Audit Coordinator +1 703 251 2435 audit@liscr.com

Linh Pham Audit Coordinator +1 703 251 2466 audit@liscr.com

Commerice Kee Audit Coordinator +1 703 251 2438 audit@liscr.com

  MARITIME SECURITY LRIT / Inmarsat Activations

Jorgen Palmbak Director, Maritime Security +1 703 251 2405 jorgen.palmbak@liscr.com

Carol Reynolds Inmarsat Activations +1 703 564 7575 inmarsatactivations@liscr.com

Iisha Ali LRIT +1 703 251 2412 lrit@liscr.com

  SECURITY & SAFETY Safety / Security, ISM Compliance & Port State Control

Tim Keegan VP, Safety & Security +1 703 251 2409 security@liscr.com

Melissa Mejias Manager +1 703 251 2453 safety@liscr.com

Dimitrios Voutsaras Fleet Quality Analyst + 1 703 564 7708 safety@liscr.com

Kathy Griffin Security & Safety Assistant +1 703 251 2416 safety@liscr.com

Brittany Byczek Security & Safety Admin Assistant +1 703 251 2476 safety@liscr.com

      PLANS & REPORTS Approvals, Audit Reports & Maritime Labour Convention

Cedric D'Souza Manager - Plans & Reports +1 703 251 2490 security@liscr.com

Jeff Honeywood Plans & Reports Admin Assistant +1 703 251 2424 security@liscr.com

Russell Torres MLC Admin Assistant +1 703 564 7716 security@liscr.com

Maritime Labour Convention mlc@liscr.com

  TECHNICAL & COMMUNICATIONS Technical/ Class Society Liaison

Tony Dupree VP, Technical & Communications +1 703 251 2413 technical@liscr.com

Philip Carmichael Technical Manager + 1 703 564 7725 technical@liscr.com

Joby Thomas Technical Assistant +1 703 251 2414 technical@liscr.com
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Alternate Emergency Contact Number: +1 757 278 0001 

VIENNA OFFICE

Fax: +1 703-790-5655 (Business Hours Only)

Vienna, VA 22182  USA

NEW YORK OFFICE 

New York, NY 10016-1601  USA

Fax: +1 212-697-5655 (Business Hours Only)

EMERGENCY Contact Number: +1 703 963 6216 (Duty Officer)

Agent for Republic of Liberia for Administration of Liberian Registry

Liberian Registry Contact List

LISCR, LLC



SEAFARERS CERTIFICATION & DOCUMENTATION

Captain David W. Muir Sr. Vice President & Department Head +1 703 251 2417 dmuir@liscr.com

Anthony Geegbae Assistant Department Head / Evaluator +1 703 251 2419 ageegbae@liscr.com

Jim Bouchard Evaluator +1 703 251 2418 jbouchar@liscr.com

Scott Buchanan Evaluator +1 703 251 2448 sbuchanan@liscr.com 

Bill Doherty Evaluator +1 703 564 7718 WDoherty@liscr.com

Carl Drumgoole Evaluator / Examinations / SEA Systems +1 703 251 2470 cdrumgoo@liscr.com

Cindy Edwards Assistant Client Services Manager +1 703 251 2436 cedwards@liscr.com

Robert Tolbert Assistant Client Services Manager + 1 703 564 7707 robert.tolbert@liscr.com

SHIP REGISTRATION

Greg Maj General Manager, Chief Registrar +1 212 973 3884 registrations@liscr.com

Hara Gisholt Assistant Chief Registrar / Associate Counsel + 1 212 973 3886 registrations@liscr.com

Natalya Prigova Coordinator +1 212 973 3890 registrations@liscr.com

Jennifer Liao Coordinator +1 212 973 3897 registrations@liscr.com

Rudolf Vlcek Coordinator +1 210 973 3878 registrations@liscr.com

Danielle Lautermilch Coordinator + 1 212 973 3885 registrations@liscr.com

Yelia Liu Coordinator +1 212 973 3889 registrations@liscr.com

Maria Tsortanidis Coordinator +1 212 697 3434 registrations@liscr.com

  MORTGAGE RECORDATION 

James Eleftheriades Manager / Associate Counsel +1 212 973 3888 mortgage@liscr.com

Oliver Brewster Assistant Manager +1 212 973 3873 mortgage@liscr.com

Latoya Brown Coordinator +1 212 973 3891 mortgage@liscr.com

Sonia Mohamed Coordinator +1 212 973 3893 mortgage@liscr.com

Sean Woolard Coordinator +1 212 973 3898 mortgage@liscr.com

Ani Voskanyan Coordinator +1 212 973 3883 mortgage@liscr.com

  REGISTRATION CANCELLATION

James Eleftheriades Department Head / Associate Counsel +1 212 973 3888 deletion@liscr.com

Oliver Brewster Assistant Manager +1 212 973 3873 deletion@liscr.com

Latoya Brown Coordinator +1 212 973 3891 deletion@liscr.com

Sean Woolard Coordinator +1 212 973 3898 deletion@liscr.com

Ani Voskanyan Coordinator +1 212 973 3883 deletion@liscr.com

CORPORATE REGISTRY

Hilary Spilkin Managing Director, Corporate Registry +1 703 251 2479 corporate@liscr.com

Stephen Frey Director, Corporate Registry +1 703 251 2455 corporate@liscr.com

Elizabeth Goralski Senior Corporate Manager +1 703 251 2426 corporate@liscr.com

ACCOUNTING DEPARTMENT

Tommy Ngo Controller +1 703 251 2480 tngo@liscr.com

Mary Ann Yoder Assistant Controller +1 703 251 2433 myoder@liscr.com

Lori Greene Statement or Status of Account +1 703 564 7705 collections@liscr.com

Basavaraj Kori / Rany Lushinski Tonnage Tax Questions +1 703 251 2494 / 703 251 2482 tonnagetax@liscr.com

Accounting General Questions For General Information +1 703 790 3434 accounting@liscr.com
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REGIONAL OFFICES

Offices Position Direct E-Mail

HAMBURG OFFICE

Contacts : info@liscr.de

Suwarie Topaz
General Manager & Vice President, Global                       
Marketing /Business Development

Direct: + 49 (40) 3500 4661 
Mobile: + 49 (172) 4066 112 Direct: stopaz@liscr.de

LISCR (Deutschland) GmbH Front Desk + 49 (40) 3500 4660 info@liscr.de

Hohe Bleichen 11 Fax + 49 (40) 3500 4670

20354 Hamburg

Germany

  CLIENT RELATIONSHIP info@liscr.de

Merle Stilkenbäumer Client Relationship Coordinator
Direct: + 49 (40) 3500 4671  

Mobile: +49 (172) 4177 734
Direct: mstilkenbaeumer@liscr.de

  REGISTRATION info@liscr.de

Kristina Knuth Registration & Corporate Coordinator
Direct: + 49 (40) 3500 4669 
Mobile: + 49 (174) 1797 267 Direct: kknuth@liscr.de

Christine Stopka Registrations Coordinator
Direct: + 49 (40) 3500 4666 

Mobile: + 49 (172) 4505272
Direct: cstopka@liscr.de

Asam Bagheri Registrations Coordinator Direct: + 49 (40) 3500 4663 Direct: abagheri@liscr.de

  MARITIME OPERATIONS operations@liscr.de

Sönke Struve Senior Operations Manager
Direct: + 49 (40) 3500 4668 
Mobile: + 49 (172) 4177 736

Direct: sstruve@liscr.de

Wolfgang Loy Operations Manager
Direct + 49 (40) 3500 4665     
Mobile + 49 (172) 4026772

Direct: wloy@liscr.de

Wolfgang Werner Plan Approvals Direct: + 49 (40) 3500 4673 operations@liscr.de
  CORPORATE DEPARTMENT corporatehamburg@liscr.de

Corporate Manager
Direct: + 49 (40) 3500 4667 
Mobile: + 49 (172) 4177 734

LEER OFFICE operations@liscr.de

Local Flag State Representative
Direct: + 49 (491) 9768 390 
Mobile: + 49 (172) 4308 444

HONG KONG OFFICE

Contact: 

William Wu Executive Vice President liscrfe@liscr.com.hk

LISCR (Far East) Limited Corporate Matters corporate@liscr.com.hk

Units 1104-05 Front Desk + 852 2810 1068

11/F Aon China Building Fax + 852 2810 0023

29 Queen's Road, Central

Hong Kong

LONDON OFFICE

Contact:

Mr. Jonathan Spremulli Managing Director + 44 20 7799 3434 info@liscr.co.uk

LISCR (UK) Ltd. Fax + 44 20 7799 3456

Dean Bradley House

52 Horseferry Road

London SW1P 2AF

Joyce Campbell Office Administrator + 44 20 7799 3434 Joyce.Campbell@liscr.co.uk  
  REGISTRATION 

Ms Myrto Tachia Registrations Officer Direct: + 44 (0) 20 7799 3434     Myrto.Tachia@liscr.co.uk

PIRAEUS OFFICE

Contact: Phone Number and Email is the same to all Piraeus Contacts

Dr. Michalis Pantazopoulos Managing Director info@liscr.gr

LISCR (Hellas) S.A Front Desk (All Departments) + 30 210 4529670 - 72

2, Efplias Street Fax (All Departments) + 30 210 4529673

185 37 Piraeus

Greece
  REGISTRATION 

Christina Kessari Registration & Mortgage Activities info@liscr.gr

Maria Xagorari Registration & Mortgage Activities info@liscr.gr
  MARITIME OPERATIONS

Ioannis Sarmpanis info@liscr.gr
  CORPORATE DEPARTMENT

Ioanna Papoutsoglou Manager, Corporate Registry info@liscr.gr

Sofiana Kontouri Corporate Coordinator info@liscr.gr
  SEAFARERS

Alina Bogdan Senior Seafarers Coordinator info@liscr.gr
  PLAN APPROVAL

George Kakaliouras Senior Plan Approval Coordinator info@liscr.gr

Sofiana Kontouri Plan Approval and Marketing Activities info@liscr.gr
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SINGAPORE

Contact:

Benson Peretti General Manager
Direct: + 65 6323 1048          
Mobile: + 65 8436 7768

info@liscr.sg

LISCR (Singapore) Fax + 65 6323 1049

36 Eng Hoon Street

Singapore, 169782

TOKYO OFFICE

Contact:

Fukuda Shigeki Managing Director + 81 3 5419 7001 info@liscr-japan.com

LISCR JAPAN K K Fax + 81 3 5419 7002

Shibakoen Plaza Building 4Fl

3-6-9 Shiba 

Minato-Ku, Tokyo - 105-0014

Japan

Takeshi Okamoto Director info@liscr-japan.com
  VESSEL REGISTRATION & CORPORATE

Kana Shiomitsu Customer Service Manager info@liscr-japan.com

Akemi Mitamura Registrations & Corporate Coordinator info@liscr-japan.com
  MARITIME OPERATIONS

Nobuyuki Kanesaka Nautical Inspector/Auditor info@liscr-japan.com

ZURICH OFFICE

Contact:

Ms. Lea Frei Corporate Manager info@liscr.ch

LISCR S.A. Front Desk + 41 44 250 8650                        

Stauffacherstrasse 26 Fax + 41 44 250 8655

8004 Zurich

Switzerland

MONROVIA OFFICE

Contact:

Mr. Joseph Keller Executive Vice President & General Manager + 231 7 7000 400 info@liscr.com

LISCR Fax + 231 7 7000 422

80 Broad Street

Monrovia, Liberia

West Africa
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